
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

26

JULY

8

22

29

15

30

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

11

25

18

5

12

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

Library Closed

Library Closed

Library Closed

Library Closed

Our Spectacular
Solar System

Ages 5-8
10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

Steampunk
Maze Challenge

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Steampunk
Line Follower Challenge

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

No Reading Club

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Amazing Aurora Borealis
Ages 8-11

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Mystical Melted Solar System
Ages 10+

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Create
Your Own

Constellation!
Ages 5-8

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Shooting
Stars

Crazy Keychain
Ages 8-11

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

TD Summer
 Reading Club

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Written In
The Stars
Ages 10+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Rocketship
Scavenger Hunt

Ages 5-8
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Flying
Rockets!

Ages 8-11
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

Teen Book Club
Ages 12+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

 

Crazy Cosmic
 Senses!
Ages 5-8

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Starry Science
Painting

Ages 8-11
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Blast Off! Build a Rocket
Ages 10+

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

31

Kung Fu Panda 4
All Ages

Library Activities 7:00 PM
Movies Under the Stars

Barbie
All Ages

Library Activities 7:00 PM
Movies Under the Stars

Library Open
10:00AM - 5:00PM

Library Open
10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Library Open
10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Spin the wheel daily for Out-Of-This-World prizes! 
Take & make crafts available all summer long!
Free healthy snacks provided!

For more games & activities, visit www.tdsummerreadingclub.ca

Join us for stories & activities at movies under the stars at centennial park!
Members are invited to the end-of-summer interstellar masquerade party!

For registration or questions, email us! summer@smithsfallslibrary.ca

Parents are responsible for children during stay-and-play hours

Stay tuned for summer pop-up programs!

Check out the August calendar for registration dates!

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM-11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM -11:45 AM



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

23

17

AUGUST

5

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

1

8

22

15

2

9

16

3

10

24

7

21

14

Library Closed

Library Closed

Library Closed

Teen Book Club
Ages 12+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Create Your Own
Cosmic Galaxy

Ages 10+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Super Swiftie
Bracelets

Ages 8-11 
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM-11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM -11:45 AM

 Celebrity Sock Puppets
Ages 10+

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Cute as a Cupcake
Creatures

Ages 5+
10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

Radical Robots
Ages 8-11

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

No Reading Club

Steampunk
SumoBots

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Teen Book Club
Ages 12+

5:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Stories & More
Ages 1-5

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM
Baby & Me Time

Ages 0-1
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

Giggly Graffiti
Monsters
Ages 10+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Dazzling
Dragons
Ages 5+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
A Pocket Full

Of Stars
Ages 5+

2:00PM - 3:30PM

Astronaut
Academy

Ages 8+
2:00PM - 3:30PM

TD Summer
Reading Club

Tween Drop-In
Ages 10+

5:15 - 6:45PM

Interstellar
Masquerade Party

All Ages
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Royal Canadian Legion

Steampunk
Maze Challenge

Ages 8+
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Stat. Holiday
Library Closed

Let’s Get
Red Carpet Ready!

Ages 5+
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Eco-Literacy
Ages 8 - 12

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

 Library Open
10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Stay-And-Play
Ages 6+

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Registration for weeks July 8 - July 12 and July 15 - July 20 opens June 26th

Registration for weeks July 22 - July 27 and July 29 - August 3rd opens July 12th

Registration for weeks August 6 - 9 and August 12 - 17 opens July 26th

Registration for week August 19 - 24 opens August 9th


