		SMITHS FALLS	JUL	TD Sum Readin Clu 202		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
<ul> <li>Spin the wheel daily for Out-Of-This-World prizes!</li> <li>Take &amp; make crafts available all summer long!</li> <li>Free healthy snacks provided!</li> <li>Stay tuned for summer pop-up programs!</li> <li>For more games &amp; activities, visit www.tdsummerreadingclub.ca</li> </ul>			3 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM TD Summer Reading Club	4 Tween Drop-In Ages 10+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM ★ Kung Fu Panda 4 All Ages Library Activities 7:00 PM Movies Under the Stars	Stories & More Ages 1-5           10:15 AM - 11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1           11:15 AM - 11:45 AM           ★ Stay-And-Play Ages 6+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	6 <b>Library Open</b> 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
7 Library Closed	8 Our Spectacular Solar System Ages 5-8 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Steampunk Maze Challenge Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	9 Amazing Aurora Borealis Ages 8-11 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Steampunk Line Follower Challenge Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	10 Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM No Reading Club	11 Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Tween Drop-In Ages 10+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM	Stories & More         Ages 1-5           12         10:15 AM - 11:00 AM           Baby & Me Time         Ages 0-1           11:15 AM - 11:45 AM         11:15 AM - 11:45 AM           Mystical Melted Solar System         Ages 10+           1:30 PM - 3:30 PM         1:30 PM	13 Library Open 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
14 Library Closed	15 Create Your Own Constellation! Ages 5-8 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	16 Shooting Stars Crazy Keychain Ages 8-11 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	17 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM TD Summer Reading Club	18 ************************************	<b>19</b> Stories & More Ages 1-5 10:15 AM-11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1 11:15 AM -11:45 AM	20 Written In The Stars Ages 10+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
21 Library Closed	22 Rocketship Scavenger Hunt Ages 5-8 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	23 Flying Rockets! Ages 8-11 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	24 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM TD Summer Reading Club	25 Tween Drop-In Ages 10+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM All Ages Library Activities 7:00 PM Movies Under the Stars	26 Stories & More Ages 1-5 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1 11:15 AM - 11:45 AM Blast Off! Build a Rocket Ages 10+ 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM	27 Library Open 10:00AM - 5:00PM
28 Library Closed	29 Crazy Cosmic Senses! Ages 5-8 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	30 Starry Science Painting Ages 8-11 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	31 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM TD Summer Reading Club	$\begin{array}{c} \bigstar \\ \end{array} Members are invited \\ \hline \\ \bigstar \\ Parents are responsil \\ \hline \\ \cr \\ \bigstar \\ \end{array} Check out the August$		dates!

AUGUST Club 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
Registration for weeks	Registration for weeks July 8 - July 12 and July 15 - July 20 opens June 26th Registration for weeks July 22 - July 27 and July 29 - August 3rd opens July 12th Registration for weeks August 6 - 9 and August 12 - 17 opens July 26th Registration for week August 19 - 24 opens August 9th							
4 Library Closed	5 Stat. Holiday Library Closed	6 Super Swiftie Bracelets Ages 8-11 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	7 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM TD Summer Reading Club	8 Let's Get Red Carpet Ready! Ages 5+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Tween Drop-In Ages 10+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM	9 Stories & More Ages 1-5 10:15 AM - 11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1 11:15 AM - 11:45 AM Celebrity Sock Puppets Ages 10+ 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM	<b>10</b> Library Open 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM		
11 Library Closed	12 Cute as a Cupcake Creatures Ages 5+ 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Steampunk Maze Challenge Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13 Radical Robots Ages 8-11 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	14 Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM No Reading Club	15 Steampunk SumoBots Ages 8+ 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Teen Book Club Ages 12+ 5:15 PM - 6:45 PM	Stories & More           Ages 1-5           10:15 AM - 11:00 AM           Baby & Me Time           Ages 0-1           11:15 AM - 11:45 AM           ★ Stay-And-Play           Ages 6+           2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	17 Giggly Graffiti Monsters Ages 10+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM		
18 Library Closed	19 Dazzling Dragons Ages 5+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	20 Eco-Literacy Ages 8 - 12 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM A Pocket Full Of Stars Ages 5+ 2:00PM - 3:30PM	21 Astronaut Academy Ages 8+ 2:00PM - 3:30PM <i>TD Summer</i> <i>Reading Club</i>	22 * Stay-And-Play Ages 6+ 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Tween Drop-In Ages 10+ 5:15 - 6:45PM	23 Stories & More Ages 1-5 10:15 AM-11:00 AM Baby & Me Time Ages 0-1 11:15 AM -11:45 AM	24 ★ Interstellar Masquerade Party All Ages 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Royal Canadian Legion		



Developed by



In partnership with

Library and Archives Canada Bibliothèque et Archives Canada



Title sponsor

